

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORI	DER 74	742 NO	74742	
P. R. NO. PHAN	R-2023-001	-RF Dated:	10/11/22	
PUBI	IC BIDDING	5 /		
CS No.	March 2	AC No		

TO: Sup Address	plier/Dealer (Contractor Lot 4 Blk. 4	DELEX PHARMA IN Carnation Corner Magnolia	TERNATIONAL, INC. / Street, Brgy. Sauyo, Quezon Cit	E y			
Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made: Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg. Special Instructions			Delivery period: 7 working days Performance Security Posted: Surety Bond No. 50(13)-HO-2: Cash / Cashier's / Manager's Check No. 600735-00 PCMC O.R. No. Amount P 153, 900. 80					
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	2,700 2	vl ,	IFIMOL- 10mg/ml Sc	, 100mL Soln for infusion (IV) plution For Intravenous Infusion is Vial X 50ml and 100ml (Bos icals, India]	on,	190.00	513,000.00 513,000.00 vvvvvvvvvv	
		All	Conforme to For the use of Pha To be sourced fro	***Nothing Follows*** Conforme to Terms of Reference he use of Pharmacy Division (CY-2023) be sourced from Revolving Fund (RF) hall have at least One (1) year expiration period.			undred Thirteen and Pesos only) 🖊	
1. One-te Once the the Procu action ar 2. Excess	cumulative amou uring Entity may re nd remedies availa in price, if procur	percent (1%) of int of liquidated d escind or termina able under the cir red from third pa	the cost of unperformed portion for amages reaches 10% of the amou te the contract, without prejudice	ont of the contract, to other courses of of procurement; and	1. Stagged 2. Delivery Delivery (3. Delivery Cont 4.PCMC has in this PO for where the aw	Confimation of o	yment ct upon receipt Quantity/Date ys upon receipt of cancel any items onable ground the Government	
Funding	Code 2-0	1-01-010-	-002, - md 3/24/2	3	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	513,000.00 (
LOUR OI APPRO SONIA	S AVAILAR DES B. DELO CHIEFACEOR	REYES, CPA	Attachmen P.R. No Abstrac Canvass Notarize Exclusir Justifica Others	ts: PHAR 2023-001-RF t of Canvass/Bids s Sheet/Tender of Bids ed Certification of ve Distributor	This is today Order, bound of the applica	CERTIFICATION his is to certify that I received lay the copy of this Purchase der, and held the Company und by the terms and stipulation the contract and other laws plicable. (Signature over printed name) Date:		

Distribution:

White (Original)

White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-199

March 22, 2023

DELEX PHARMA INTERNATIONAL INC.

Lot 4 Blk. 4 Carnation Corner Magnolia Street, Brgy. Sauyo, Quezon City Tel. No. 426-0270 to 71 Fax No. 696-9835

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 74742 as a result of Public Bidding for the procurement of Pharmaceutical Supply has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within <u>seven (7) working days</u> from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHSM, MPM Executive Director

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative Date:

Management System ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO